
Coaches:

Isaiah Garvey Coxsackie-Athens
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 24, 2025 Mon Scrimmage Ichabod Crane 6:00
PM

High School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Nov 28, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ North
Warren

2:00
PM

Saratoga
Catholic HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Nov 29, 2025 Sat
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ TBD 2:00
PM

Saratoga
Catholic HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Greenville 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

POSTPONED Dec
10, 2025 Wed Regular

Season Hoosic Valley 5:00
PM

Middle
School Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Watervliet 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Catskill 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Hudson 5:00

PM
High School
Gym L

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@ Notre
Dame-Bishop
Gibbons

5:00
PM

Bishop
Gibbons HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Germantown 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Rensselaer 5:00

PM
High School
Main Gym L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Taconic Hills 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

Jan 16, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Chatham 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Maple Hill 5:00

PM MHHS Gym L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Ravena-
Coeymans

5:00
PM

Ravena-
Coeymans
HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Cairo-
Durham

5:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Greenville 5:00

PM
Greenville
HS Gym L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Johnstown 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Feb 6, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Watervliet 5:00

PM
Harry Tucker
Gymnasium L

Feb 9, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Catskill 5:00

PM Catskill HS L

Feb 13, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Hudson 5:00

PM
Middle
School Gym L

Date: 2025-12-14


	Coxsackie-Athens (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Isaiah Garvey
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


